附件1：

十九大线上答题参与度排名前9名单

	序号
	学院（部）
	参与人次
	学院（部）人数
	参与人次/学院（部）人数

	1
	信息技术学院
	12667
	1911
	662.85%

	2
	特许经营学院
	1829
	1334
	137.11%

	3
	教育学院
	1762
	1324
	133.08%

	4
	应用数学学院
	1437
	1083
	132.69%

	5
	国际商学部
	4531
	3500
	129.46%

	6
	不动产学院
	1593
	1274
	125.04%

	7
	管理学院
	2204
	1844
	119.52%

	8
	法律与行政学院
	1494
	1485
	100.61%

	9
	设计学院
	1997
	1986
	100.55%





















